
All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 4700-D
Parts
Traction Unit - Model 30899
Seat



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

Other Parts Available

70 R117-5676 117-5676 Seat - Premium 1

71 R150848

100-4928,
106-7848,
110-0413,
110-9720,
95-8910

Belt-Seat 1

72 R110-8851 110-8851 Mechanical Suspension - Seat 1

73 R130-2702 130-2702 Air Ride Suspension - Seat 1

74 R3212-4
3212-3,
3212-4,
3212-5

Bolt - Hex HD 7/16-20 x 1 GR5 2

75 R3253-6

01-166-0710,
23-12-GD,
3253-6,
59-7590

Washer - Lock 7/16 Zinc 2

76 RTCA18463 108-8024 Seat Switch 1

77 R104-4821 104-4821 Spring - Torsion - Seat Base 1

78 R66-9302 3234-20,
66-9302 Screw - HHF, Whiz 4

79 R3290-307 3290-307 Pin-Hair 4

Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 4700-D
Parts
Traction Unit - Model 30899
Seat


