

## **Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 4700-D Parts**



Traction Unit - Model 30899 Seat





## **Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 4700-D Parts**



Traction Unit - Model 30899 Seat

	R&R Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Reg	Order Quantity
	r Parts Available	rait No.	Description	<u> </u>	Quantity
70	R117-5676	117-5676	Seat - Premium	1	
71	R150848	100-4928, 106-7848, 110-0413, 110-9720, 95-8910	Belt-Seat	1	
72	R110-8851	110-8851	Mechanical Suspension - Seat	1	
73	R130-2702	130-2702	Air Ride Suspension - Seat	1	
74	R3212-4	3212-3, 3212-4, 3212-5	Bolt - Hex HD 7/16-20 x 1 GR5	2	
75	R3253-6	01-166-0710, 23-12-GD, 3253-6, 59-7590	Washer - Lock 7/16 Zinc	2	
76	RTCA18463	108-8024	Seat Switch	1	
77	R104-4821	104-4821	Spring - Torsion - Seat Base	1	
78	R66-9302	3234-20, 66-9302	Screw - HHF, Whiz	4	
79	R3290-307	3290-307	Pin-Hair	4	